
we are kurawe are kura

vs West Auckland FC
Sat 13th April 2024



match day
squads saturday 13th april

papakura city fc
22
2
4
6
7
9

HEAD COACH
Tim Bodger

COACH
Mathew Vicelich

ASSISTANT COACH
Reece Danby

LEAGUE ONE

reserves

west auckland fc
1
2
3
4
5
8

9
12
14
15
19

Jared Rawlings

Rueben Wooster

Jonathan Leerdam

Charles Percival (C)

Kartik Malik

Mingmar Sherpa

Keegan Rowlands

Mark Aalbers

Karlos Schaaf

Lalit Tamang

Conor Quinlan

SUBS
Tomas Dansted, Mathias Huber, Levi Rahman - Gibson, 
Deon Rawlings,Irvine Muponda

IMPACT

Quinn Bodger

Lachlan Grant

5
8

10
11
14
16
19

Liam Bodger(GK)
Kobe Swift
James Michaelides
Paul Krause
Rittivong Thammavongsar
Johnny Meyers

Ahmed Ali

Adam Rush (C)

Nathan Darby

Sam Shaw

Brooker Donovan

Ashton Thammavongsar

Alex Wilson

Sloan Africa

13
17
18



match day
squads saturday 13th april

papakura city fc
22
2
4
6
7
9

HEAD COACH
Peter Martin

COACH
Jonny Aalbers

ASSISTANT COACH
Reece Danby

LEAGUE ONE

firsts

west auckland fc
1
5
6
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

Ezra Whall

Juan Kim

Dylan McDonald

Christopher Wilcox

Callum Phillips

Richard Wilcox (C)

Alessandro Galli

Adam Taylor

Minjoo Kim

Tadhg Farac

Adam May

SUBS
Jonathan Leerdam, Charles Percival, Mohammed Zafir, 
Jonny Aalbers, Shaun Rennie

IMPACT

Quinn Bodger

Lachlan Grant

5
8

10
11
14
16
19

Liam Bodger(GK)
Kobe Swift
James Michaelides
Paul Krause
Rittivong Thammavongsar
Johnny Meyers

Ahmed Ali

Adam Rush (C)

Nathan Darby

Sam Shaw

Brooker Donovan

Ashton Thammavongsar

Alex Wilson

Sloan Africa

13
17
18



thank you to ourthank you to our
sponsorssponsors

MAC Valves
Summit Roofing

Four Winds Foundation
Foundation North

YouthTown
Dream Doors

Auckland Council
Papakura Local Board

Van Bellen Builders
CLM

R J Pascoe
Elite Car Valet

Iresh & Co
Summit Scaffolding

PhotoSmart
Shrink Kings

Ministry of Weird
Infrastructure Management

John Hill Estate
Mitre 10 Mega Takanini

Tailored Financial Solutions
Thomsons ITM

Kerbscape


